CONTAINERS
11
Cat. # Vol. (ml) Graduations (ml) Size (mm) Qty/Cs
B700-50 50 5 49 x 57 H 100
B700-100 100 10 58 x 72 H 100
B700-250 250 10 76 x 90 H 100
B700-400 400 20 85 x 108 H 100
B700-800 800 50 107 x 133 H 100
B700-1L 1000 50 115 x 145 H 100
Cat. # Outside dia. Qty/Cs
B352-1 46 mm 2000
Cat. # Vol. (ml) Size (mm) Neck dia. Qty/Cs